ATV Challenge Cup Troyan

HOBI

HOBI Race 2

Race started at 14:56:46

Dalbok Dol 1.500 Km

14.05.2011 15:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(55) Denka lordanova
(400) Ivan Genchev 1 2:33.981 14:59:29.261
1 2:06.137 14:58:56.478 2 6:11.116 +3:37.135 15:05:40.377
2 4:06.914 +2:00.777 15:03:03.392 3 5:23.411 +2:49.430 15:11:03.788
3 4:04.460 +1:58.323 15:07:07.852 4 5:23.859 +2:49.878 15:16:27.647
4 4:06.882 +2:00.745 15:11:14.734 5 5:34.891 +3:00.910 15:22:02.538
5 4:05.003 +1:58.866 15:15:19.737 6 5:53.789 +3:19.808 15:27:56.327
6 4:12.701 +2:06.564 15:19:32.438 7 6:41.210 +4:07.229 15:34:37.537
7 4:11.161 +2:05.024 15:23:43.599
8 4:15.229 +2:09.092 15:27:58.828
9 4:16.519 +2:10.382 15:32:15.347
(358) Svetoslav Genchev
1 2:12.047 14:59:02.947
2 4:14.757 +2:02.710 15:03:17.704
3 4:01.764 +1:49.717 15:07:19.468
4 4:10.368 +1:58.321 15:11:29.836
5 4:13.044 +2:00.997 15:15:42.880
6 4:20.115 +2:08.068 15:20:02.995
7 4:19.685 +2:07.638 15:24:22.680
8 4:24.576 +2:12.529 15:28:47.256
9 4:26.215 +2:14.168 15:33:13.471
(9) Saltir Toshev
1 2:10.911 14:59:01.401
2 4:15.561 +2:04.650 15:03:16.962
3 4:23.734 +2:12.823 15:07:40.696
4 4:36.873 +2:25.962 15:12:17.569
5 4:26.161 +2:15.250 15:16:43.730
6 4:26.692 +2:15.781 15:21:10.422
7 4:34.562 +2:23.651 15:25:44.984
8 4:32.566 +2:21.655 15:30:17.550
9 4:28.775 +2:17.864 15:34:46.325
(3) Stoyan Stoyanov
1 2:22.273 14:59:14.585
2 4:27.051 +2:04.778 15:03:41.636
3 4:22.181 +1:59.908 15:08:03.817
4 4:22.811 +2:00.538 15:12:26.628
5 4:26.013 +2:03.740 15:16:52.641
6 4:56.293 +2:34.020 15:21:48.934
7 4:47.848 +2:25.575 15:26:36.782
8 4:38.658 +2:16.385 15:31:15.440
9 4:35.457 +2:13.184 15:35:50.897
(101) Simeon Stoyanov
1 2:28.738 14:59:20.400
2 4:36.675 +2:07.937 15:03:57.075
3 4:36.058 +2:07.320 15:08:33.133
4 4:34.769 +2:06.031 15:13:07.902
5 4:38.310 +2:09.572 15:17:46.212
6 4:31.704 +2:02.966 15:22:17.916
7 4:31.615 +2:02.877 15:26:49.531
8 4:37.775 +2:09.037 15:31:27.306
9 4:42.615 +2:13.877 15:36:09.921
(372) Stoian Stoianov
1 2:09.103 14:58:59.487
2 4:17.245 +2:08.142 15:03:16.732
3 4:32.388 +2:23.285 15:07:49.120
4 4:36.825 +2:27.722 15:12:25.945
5 5:00.681 +2:51.578 15:17:26.626
6 5:03.282 +2:54.179 15:22:29.908
7 5:11.375 +3:02.272 15:27:41.283
8 7:50.818 +5:41.715 15:35:32.101
Aleksander Stoyanov Orbits 4

Todor Hristov
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